
NCS Middle School Volleyball Schedule  
2016 

 
Thursday  August 18  @ CPA     4:00/5:00  
 
Monday  August 22   Home vs USN     4:00/5:00 
 
Thursday  August 25  @ Davidson     4:00/5:00 
 
Tuesday  August 30  Tri-Match with GCS, PGS, NCS 

     Varsity @ NCS     4:00/5:00 

     JV @ Goodpasture    4:00/5:00  
 
Thursday  September 1  @ BGA (Varsity Only)   5:00 
 
Tuesday  September 6  Tri-Match @ Harpeth Hall  5:00/6:00 

     (Varsity and JV at HH)  
 
Wednesday September 7  @ Lipscomb Academy   4:00/5:00 
 
Thursday  September 15  Tri-Match @ Ensworth   4:00/5:00 

(Varsity and JV @ ENS)   
 

Tuesday September 20  Home vs Ezell Harding   4:00/5:00  
 
Wednesday September 21  @ DCA      3:30/4:30 


